Scio School Diskrick 95-C

38875 NW. First Avenue
Scio, Oregon 97374

“Youth In Pursuif of Excellence”

2023-24

Breakfast & Lunch Prices

Breakfast:
Centennial Elementary
Scio Middle School
Scio High School
Adults

Lunch:

Centennial Elementary
Scio Middle School
Scio High School
Adults

Milk
A la Carte

$1.70
$1.75
$1.80
$2.05

$2.55
$2.80
$3.05
$4.05

$0.50
$1.50 — 2.00 (Price Varies)

Centennial Elemenfary 503-394-3265 = Middle School 503-394-32 71
High School 503-384-3276 - District Office 503-394-3261 « Fax 503-384-3820



