

## Scio School District 95-C

38875 N.W. First Avenue Scio, Oregon 97374

"Youth In Pursuit of Excellence"

## 2023-24 Breakfast & Lunch Prices

## **Breakfast:**

Centennial Elementary	\$1.70
Scio Middle School	\$1.75
Scio High School	\$1.80
Adults	\$2.05

## Lunch:

Centennial Elementary	\$2.55
Scio Middle School	\$2.80
Scio High School	\$3.05
Adults	\$4.05

Milk \$0.50

A la Carte \$1.50 - 2.00 (Price Varies)